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XIII Grillowanie Kosmatych InOków - Koszelówka, 4-6 lipca 2025 r.

29
Kacper Bigoraj

Julia Kowalska
Radzyń Podlaski 845 448

0

22 Małgorzata Leszczyńska Olsztyn 95 938
0

24
Joanna Kuźba

Małgorzata Konieczka

Anna Gołaszewska

KKT WŁÓCZYKIJ RUMIA 125 918
0

28
Piotr Łukaszewicz

Ignacy Łukaszewicz

Tymon Łukaszewicz

PTTK Iława 350 771
0

85 944
0

1 Olaf Kacprzycki OLO SOLO 0
0

0

0
977

25

13

9 Marcin Szajko EV Szajko

Denys Gwozdecki Gdańsk

TO E7 - O#07#SW#3 Strażnik Złamanej Szkatuły

Czas 
[t1+t10]

1000
0

9 Marek Piela + Masza

10
0

7
Alicja Niepomnik

Maciej Niepomnik
Zeberki

0 10001
Katarzyna Stawicka

Michał Stawicki
Pinky & The Brain

0

Zofia Grzywacz

Magdalena Bednarczyk
Radzyń Podlaski 0

0
1000

1
Joanna Lewandowska

Justyna Kuźba

Włóczykij z wiatrem we 

włosach
0

993
Barbara Szmyt

Anna Malanowska
Klub InO STOWARZYSZE7

0

1 Paweł Starzyński PTTK Otwock 0 1000
0

1

1
Adam Krochmal

Mariusz Góraj

BOT

"Skróty" Radom

0

1000

98425
0

993

984
0

0

10
0

1000

967
0

24 Jakub M. Gac Ambasador 125 918
0

14
Michał Kuś

Agnieszka Kuś

KInO Stowarzysze / 

Team 360° / KS Hała
50 967

0

18

75 951

50 967

0

18
Roman Biegajski

Jerzy Łukaszewicz
PTTK Iława

14
Mariusz Buga

Katarzyna Zakrzewska

9
Izabella Kaim

Andrzej Kaim

Stowarzyszony 

Celestynów

35

25 984
0

9 Michał Stępniak
Warszawa / Kotki Dorotki - 

KInO Stowarzysze
25 984

0

18 Zbigniew Socha GrillInO Gliwice 75 951
0

Iwona Kurto   

Wojciech Wójcik
Skarmat / Orientop 75 951

0

14 Paweł Korniluk 50

14 Tomasz Gronau 50 967

21 Maciej Kamiński Leśne Dziady

27 Krzysztof Fikas TKKF Uklejna 217 858
12

22 Wiesław Szlachta Warszawa 95 938
0

26 Tomasz Kowalski 190 876
0


